a ProKeys brand
Made by ProKeys e.K.
Karlsbader Straße 1
08321 Zschorlau
Phone +49 (0)3771-5644 356
Fax  +49 (0)3771-5644 357
K10-MED-OEM
OEM-Keyboards
Part number Product name Features
PS00620 K10-MED-OEM-USB-GER USB, German Layout
PS00621 K10-MED-OEM-USB-US/UK USB, US-/UK-Layout
Additional versions and modifi cations are available on request!
- Complete protection against dust and liquids IP68 (proper installation required)
- Washable, sterilized in just seconds, no seams or crevices
- Resistant against most common disinfectants and detergents
- CleanRemind (operating time controlled cleaning/ disinfecting reminder)
- Low force and precise feedback key technology
- EMC tested according EN 60601-1-2
- Integrable chassis with sealing lip around (see picture above)
- Compact size, ergonomically low profi le design, low noise typing, damage protected key design
- Integrated high resolution capacitive touchpad
- CleanLock-function to avoid unintended inputs
- Flexible printing option (laser etching) to realize specifi c layouts rapidly
PK-110.1-0607
Switching technology: Carbon pills on gold contact
Number of Keys: 105 (incl. 12 function keys)
Protection: IP68 (NEMA  4X)
Key travel: 1,25 mm
Actuation force: 1,2 N
Life: approx. 2 Mio. actuations
Chassis: OEM (silicone rubber surface)
Interface: USB
Power: 20mA@5VDC
Dimensions: 358 x 128 x 10 mm (plus 3 mm sealing lip around)
Weight: 0,5 kg
Temperature: 0°C to +60°C
Humidity: up to 100%
Shock: 3x11 ms pulses (50g) on each of 3 axes
Vibration: 0,04g/Hz, 20Hz-2kHz, 3 hours
Certifi cations: CE, FCC Class15, Part B, EN 60601-1-2
IP68
The Original
© 2016 ProKeys All rights reserved!